

10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 11:09 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Mark Grytsenko	2009	UKR	20.9	432.20
2.	Arnaud Corbeil	2008	CAN	20.6	424.70
3.	Oscar Kane	2008	GBR	20.8	400.80
4.	Finn Awe	2009	GER	20.6	398.20
5.	Luc Goertzen	2008	CAN	20.8	390.25
6.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	20.8	380.65
7.	Benjamin Reinicke	2008	GER	20.5	374.40
8.	Davide Barberi	2009	ITA	20.3	361.35
9.	Iven Prenzyna	2009	GER	20.9	352.20
10.	Baptiste Allamanno	2009	FRA	20.1	351.95
11.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	19.9	351.25
12.	Louis Aaron Förster	2010	GER	20.2	350.95
13.	Samuel Talbot	2008	CAN	20.6	348.20
14.	Oliver Heath	2008	GBR	20.6	347.15
15.	Mikula Miocic	2008	CRO	20.4	342.20
16.	Ursus Fleck	2008	GER	20.6	335.10
17.	Dean Calfacacos	2008	CAN	20.6	334.20
18.	Giorgi Tsulukidze	2008	GEO	20.6	334.15
19.	Bogdan Savic	2009	SRB	20.2	325.95
20.	Aleksandre Tskhomelidze	2009	GEO	20.3	321.10
21.	Nataniel Dynak	2008	POL	20.6	309.65
22.	Piotr Kolasa	2008	POL	20.2	302.05
23.	Stambak Lovro	2010	CRO	20.2	291.30
24.	Albin Helling	2008	SWE	19.8	280.50



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Grytsenko, Mark	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.00	13.	20.9	432.20
			403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		48.30	4.	(80.30)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	5.	(117.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.95	3.	(156.15)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	3.	(197.10)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	3.	(247.50)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		53.20	3.	(300.70)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		70.00	1.	(370.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	1.	(432.20)	
2.	Corbeil, Arnaud	CAN	201B	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		40.50	2.	20.6	424.70
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		43.70	1.	(84.20)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		35.20	3.	(119.40)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	1.	(165.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	1.	(210.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		44.55	2.	(255.30)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.60	1.	(309.90)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.80	2.	(361.70)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		63.00	2.	(424.70)	
3.	Kane, Oscar	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		38.40	5.	20.8	400.80
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		43.20	3.	(81.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	1.	(124.35)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	2.	(160.05)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	2.	(204.15)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		55.35	1.	(259.50)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	1.	(309.90)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		50.40	3.	(360.30)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	3.	(400.80)	
4.	Awe, Finn	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	9.	20.6	398.20
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	8.	(69.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	11.	(103.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	6.	(147.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	6.	(185.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.20	9.	(228.80)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	8.	(279.20)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	6.	(338.00)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		60.20	4.	(398.20)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Goertzen, Luc	CAN	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		39.60	3.	20.8	390.25
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	18.	(65.25)	
			103C	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.50	21.	(93.75)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	11.	(141.75)	
			403C	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		40.85	9.	(182.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		55.35	5.	(237.95)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		47.60	6.	(285.55)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(344.05)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		46.20	5.	(390.25)	
6.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	22.	20.8	380.65
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	9.	(69.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	9.	(104.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	12.	(141.35)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	14.	(180.20)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		49.95	7.	(230.15)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	7.	(280.55)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.60	8.	(328.15)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		52.50	6.	(380.65)	
7.	Reinicke, Benjamin	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	4.	20.5	374.40
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		45.00	2.	(83.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.05	2.	(120.75)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		32.00	5.	(152.75)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	5.	(188.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	6.	(233.00)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.20	9.	(272.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	7.	(328.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	7.	(374.40)	
8.	Barberi, Davide	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.80	6.	20.3	361.35
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		32.40	9.	(69.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	7.	(109.10)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.60	10.	(142.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		38.85	11.	(181.55)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	14.	(219.95)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	14.	(257.75)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		49.00	11.	(306.75)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.60	8.	(361.35)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Prenzyna, Iven	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	18.	20.9	352.20
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	14.	(66.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		36.10	12.	(102.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	8.	(145.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	7.	(184.60)	
			107C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	24.	(184.60)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		57.00	21.	(241.60)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	16.	(294.80)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		57.40	9.	(352.20)	
10.	Allamanno, Baptiste	FRA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	16.	20.1	351.95
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		35.10	16.	(65.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	8.	(104.35)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	16.	(138.55)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		37.00	17.	(175.55)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	12.	(224.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		43.20	13.	(267.95)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		29.40	15.	(297.35)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	10.	(351.95)	
11.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	8.	19.9	351.25
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		33.25	12.	(68.35)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		32.00	16.	(100.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	15.	(140.25)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	12.	(181.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	11.	(225.60)	
			5333D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.00	10.	(270.60)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		28.00	13.	(298.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	11.	(351.25)	
12.	Förster, Louis Aaron	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	20.	20.2	350.95
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	22.	(61.30)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		23.75	24.	(85.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	23.	(126.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		38.85	21.	(164.85)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	16.	(211.65)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	11.	(268.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	9.	(327.15)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	4.5	3.5		23.80	12.	(350.95)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Talbot, Samuel	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	9.	20.6	348.20
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	6.	(78.50)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		39.60	4.	(118.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	4.	(155.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	4.	(192.95)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	4.	(244.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		41.85	5.	(286.60)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		33.60	10.	(320.20)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5		28.00	13.	(348.20)	
14.	Heath, Oliver	GBR	201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	7.	20.6	347.15
			103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		22.40	23.	(58.40)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		43.05	14.	(101.45)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		39.90	12.	(141.35)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	10.	(182.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		47.25	8.	(229.55)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		65.80	4.	(295.35)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		47.60	5.	(342.95)	
			5235D	2.8	0.5	0.0	1.0	0.5	0.5		4.20	14.	(347.15)	
15.	Miocic, Mikula	CRO	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	23.	20.4	342.20
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.15	20.	(61.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		35.10	19.	(96.65)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		34.65	20.	(131.30)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		33.60	20.	(164.90)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		43.50	19.	(208.40)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	16.	(252.80)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	12.	(299.00)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		43.20	15.	(342.20)	
16.	Fleck, Ursus	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	14.	20.6	335.10
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		37.80	11.	(69.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		33.25	13.	(102.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	9.	(143.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	13.	(181.00)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.10	15.	(216.10)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	18.	(249.70)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.00	18.	(284.70)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	16.	(335.10)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Calfacacos, Dean	CAN	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	1.	20.6	334.20
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	5.	(79.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		30.40	6.	(110.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	7.	(146.95)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		36.00	8.	(182.95)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		37.80	13.	(220.75)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		47.60	11.	(268.35)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		29.40	14.	(297.75)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		36.45	17.	(334.20)	
18.	Tsulukidze, Giorgi	GEO	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	18.	20.6	334.15
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	15.	(65.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	15.	(100.65)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	18.	(134.85)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		31.50	19.	(166.35)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		36.40	20.	(202.75)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		42.00	19.	(244.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		43.20	17.	(287.95)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	18.	(334.15)	
19.	Savic, Bogdan	SRB	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		32.80	11.	20.2	325.95
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		32.55	17.	(65.35)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	18.	(97.75)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	19.	(133.85)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	18.	(170.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		39.15	17.	(209.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.00	17.	(251.75)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.20	20.	(283.95)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	19.	(325.95)	
20.	Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre	GEO	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		29.60	17.	20.3	321.10
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	13.	(67.40)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	17.	(99.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.15	17.	(134.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	15.	(175.90)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.95	10.	(225.85)	
			107C	2.8	0.5	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0		8.40	23.	(234.25)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	21.	(274.85)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.25	20.	(321.10)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Dynak, Nataniel	POL	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.80	11.	20.6	309.65
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	7.	(70.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	10.	(103.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	14.	(140.95)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	16.	(175.60)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	2.5		33.60	18.	(209.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.25	15.	(256.45)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5		28.00	19.	(284.45)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		25.20	21.	(309.65)	
22.	Kolasa, Piotr	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.00	20.	20.2	302.05
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	19.	(62.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	22.	(93.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	21.	(130.45)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		32.55	22.	(163.00)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		28.80	23.	(191.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		47.25	22.	(239.05)	
			205C	2.8	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		25.20	23.	(264.25)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	22.	(302.05)	
23.	Lovro, Stambak	CRO	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.80	24.	20.2	291.30
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		36.75	20.	(61.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	20.	(93.95)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	22.	(128.15)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		26.25	23.	(154.40)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	21.	(196.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		45.90	20.	(242.30)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		28.00	22.	(270.30)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		21.00	23.	(291.30)	
24.	Helling, Albin	SWE	201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		30.60	15.	19.8	280.50
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		27.55	24.	(58.15)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	23.	(88.55)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	24.	(120.05)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		31.50	24.	(151.55)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	22.	(194.75)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5		32.40	24.	(227.15)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		19.60	24.	(246.75)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		33.75	24.	(280.50)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 24 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 216

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 9)

JU 1	Pawel Spadlo	POL
JU 2	Michail Sachiasvili	GER
JU 3	Petros Fyrigos	GRE
JU 4	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN

JUDGES PANEL B

(4, 5, 6)

JU 1	Martin Wolfram	GER
JU 2	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 4	Heather Turner	CAN
JU 5	Kathy Brunner	SUI

Times

Round 1	14:06	Round 7	12:56
Round 2	12:55	Round 8	14:33
Round 3	13:43	Round 9	17:51
Round 4	13:18		
Round 5	12:17		
Round 6	13:46		

Mean per Jump 35 Sec.

Mean per Round 13:56

Time Total 2:05:25

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER

